	Region
	Male
	
	Female

	
	0-5yrs
	6-15 yrs
	16-24 yrs
	25-59 yrs
	≥60 yrs
	
	0-5yrs
	6-15 yrs
	16-24yrs
	25-59yrs
	≥60 years

	Capital city (Municipalities)
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	Other urban areas
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	Rural areas
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